or\0292 | Bt
[.] OTHON ?Wﬂo 0T gl

0|17

OTHON, INC. CONSULTING ENGINEERS

11111 Wilcrest Green, Suite 128 Civil, Transportation, Envirenmental,

Houston, Texas 77042 Construction Management

713 9758555 TEL

713975 9068 FAX

othoncorp@othon.com E-MAIL

www.athon.com WEBSITE
August 9, 2017
Fort Bend County Invoice No.: 9297
301 Jackson Street Othon Project No.: 17229136 /
Richmond, Texas 77469 Contract Amount: $692,000.00
Attn: Stacy Slawinski, P.E.

Fort Bend County 2013 Mobility Program
July 1, 2017 To July 31, 2017
Total to Previously = Amount
Project Description Date Invoiced Due
V' Task 1: Bellaire - 13202 $34 55985 $19,746.30 $14,813.55 une o
/Task 2: Chimney Rock - X20 $8,074.35  $2,818.80 $525555 LT
Task 3: W Airport Rt Turn Lane - 13411 $4,201.20 $626.40 $3,574.80 L I1NT
Task 4: Owens Road - 13403 $5,211.00 $783.00 $4,428.00 L1NC “|
/ 7

TOTAL \/ $52,046.40 /$23,974.50 $28,071.90

Total Due This Envoice:

This is to certify that statements made are correct and no payment has been rgceived for
services requested in this invoice. '

Othon, Inc. ’
2 £ Ak

Robeft E Baker
Sr Vice President

Cszs07190)

ok
o5/ )



Task 1: Bellaire - 13202

Invoice No.: 2287
Invoice Period: July 1, 2017 To  July 31, 2017
Othon Preject No.: 17229136
Labor - Othon, Inc.

Contract  Hours ?his

Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
Robert E Baker Construction Manager $ 156.60 28.0 $ 4,384.80
Woodford Lusk Inspector Il $ 75.00 0.0 $ -
Sub-Total Labor - Othon, Inc. $ 4,384.80
Sowells Construction Management, LLC _
" Contract Hours This
Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
Pavid Otoya Inspector Il $ 81.00 126.5 $ 10,246.50
David Otoya - OT Inspector 1l $ 121.50 1.5 $ 182.25
Sub-Total Labor - Sowells Construction Management, LLC  $ 10,428.75
Total Task 1: Bellaire - 13202 $ 14,813.55




Task 2: Chfmney Rock - X20

Invoice No.: 9297
Invoice Period: July 1, 2017 To  July 31,2017
Othon Project No.: 17229138
Labor - Cthon, Ing.

Contract  Hours ="i‘hi:s

Empioyee Name Classification Rate Period Total
Robert E Baker Construction Manager $ 156.60 13.0 2,035.80
Sub-Total Labor - Gthon, Inc. 2,035.80
Sowells Construction Management, LLC
Contract  Howrs This
Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
David Otoya inspector | $ 81.00 30.0 2,430.00
David Otova - OT Inspector Hil $ 121.50 8.5 789.75
Sub-Total Labor - Sowells Construction Management, LLG 3,218.75
Total Task 2: Chimney Rock - X20 5,255.55




OTHON

Task 3: W Alrport Rt Turn Lane - 13411

invoice No.: 9297
invoice Period: Juiy 1, 2017 To  July 31, 2017
Othon Project No.: 17229136
tabor - Othon, Inc.

Contract  Hours This

Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
Robert E Baker Construction Manager $ 156.80 13.0 $ 203580
Sub-Total Labor - Othon, Inc. $ 2,035.80
Sowells Construction Management, LLC _
N Contract Hours This
Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
David Otoya Inspector i $ 81.00 17.5 $ 1,417.50
David Otoya - OT Inspector 11 $ 121.50 1.0 $ 121.50
Sub-Total Labor - Sowells Construction Management, LLC  $  1,539.00
Total Task 3: W Airport Rt Turn Lane - 13411 $ 3,574.80




v, OTHON

Task 4: Owens Road - 13403

invoice No.: 9297
Invoice Period: July 1, 2017 To  July 31, 2017
Othon Project No.: 17229136
Labor - Othon, Inc.

Contract  Hours :E“uhis

Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
Robert E Baker Construction Manager $ 156.60 20.0 $ 3,132.00
Sub-Totat Labor - Othon, Inc. $  3,132.00
Sowells Construstion Management, LLC
Contract  Hours This
Employee Name Classification Rate Period Total
David Otoya Inspector il $ 8{.00 13.0 $ 1,053.00
David Otoya - OT inspector il $ 121.50 2.0 $ 243.00
Sub-Total Labor - Sowells Construction Management, LLC $  1,296.00
Total Task 4: Owens Road - 13403 $ 4,428.00




Fort Bend County Invoice number 9297
Project 17229438 2013 MOBILITY BOND PROGRAM Date 08/09/2017
ROBERT E, BAKER
Timesheet Date: 08/04/12017
Project Phase Activity Employse Type Sat-29 | Sun-30 | Mon=31 | Tue-01 | Wed-02 | Thu-03 | Fri-04 | Total
17229136 2013 Mobilily Bond Task 4: Owens Road « 13463 Eillable Tima DIVISION MANAGER 2.00 200
Pregram
17229138 2013 Moblity Bond Task 3; West Alrpert Rt Tur Lans | Billable Time DVISION MANAGER 1.00 1,00
Program - 13411
17223138 2013 Mability Bond Task {1: Ballaics - 13202 Billable Time OVISION MANAGER 200 2.00
Program
Regular tatal 0.80 0.0 5.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 5,00
Timashast total 100 0.00 5,00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 5.00
Employes submitted |ROBERT E. BAKER 0810712017
Suparvisor approved
Acseunting approvad
TImesheet Date: 07/28/2017
Project Fhase Activity Empleoyes Typs Sat-22 | Sun-23 | Mon-24 | Tue-25 | Wed-26 | Thu-27 | Fr-28 { Total
17229138 2013 Mebility Bond Task 1: Bellaira - 13202 Blllable Time DIVISION MANAGER 200 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 8.0
Pregram
17229138 2013 Mobility Bond Task 4. Owens Road - 13403 Billable Tira DIVISION MANAGER .00 1.00 200 1.00 §.00
Pragram
17229136 2013 Mobility Bond Task 2; Chimney Rook - X20 Bittabla Tims DIVISION MANAQER 1.00 2.00 1.00 4490
Program
17229136 2013 Mobility Bond Task 3: West Alrpert Rt Turn Lens | Billabls Tima BIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 8.00
Progeam - 13411 X
Regular total 0.00 0.00 4.00 5,00 6.00 4,00 §.00| 2400
Timesheat total 040 0.00 4.00 5.00 6,00 4.60 5.00 24.00
Employes submitted |RCBERT E. BAKER 07131217
Supervisor approvad | CHARLES A. OTHON 0713172017
Accounting approvad { SHARQN D, NELSON 0am2m?
Timesheet Date: 07/21/2017
Praject Phase Antlvity Employee Typa Sat-15 | Sun-16 | Mon-17 | Tue-18 | Wed-18 | Thu-20 | Fri-23 Tatal
17279136 2013 Mablity Bond Task {: Ballalre - 13202 Billabla Time DIVISION MANAGER 2,00 1.00 200 1.00 1.00 7.00
Program
17229138 2013 Mablity Bond Task 4! Owens Rosd - 13403 Billable Time DIVISION MANAGER 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 .00
Program
17229138 2013 Mobility Band Task 2: Chimnay Rock - X20 Billables Time DIVISION MANAGER 2,80 200 4,00
Program
17229136 2013 Mobility Bend Task3: West Airport Rl Turn Lare | Billabla Time DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 100 1.00 3.00
Program - 13411
Regular total 3.00 0.bo 4.00 4,00 4,00 4,00 300 2200
Timasheat total 3.00 0.00 4,00 4,00 4.00 4.00 3.09| 22.00
Empioyes submitted | ROBERT E. BAKER OTr24/2017
Supervisor approved | CHARLES AL QTHON Q72612017
Ascaunting approved
Timesheet Date: 07/14/2017
Projact Phasas Activity Employes Typs Sat-08 | Sun09 | Mon-10 | Tue-11 | Wed-12 | Thui3 | Fri-t4 | Total
17222138 2013 Makility Bond Task 1: Bellaire - 13202 Biltabla Time DIVISION MANAGER 2,00 1.00 2,00 1,00 1.00 7.00
Program .
17222135 2013 Mokility Band Task 2: Chimney Rock - X20 Billzble Yime DIISION MANAGER 1.00 2.00 1.00 4.00
Frogram
47229136 2015 Mobility Bond Task 4: Owens Road - 13403 Billable Time DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.00 1.00 .00
Program
17229136 2013 Mobility Bond Task 3: Wast Airgort Rt Turn Lang | Billable Time DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.00
Program - 13411
Regulartotal 0.00 a0 4,00 3,00 4.00 240 200 1500
Timesheet total 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.90 4.00 200 2.00| 1500
Fort Bend County Involce number 9297 inveice date 08/09/2017

Page 3 of 4




Fort Bend County Inveolce number 9297
Project 17229136 2013 MQBILITY BOND PROGRAM Date Q8092017
ROBERT E, BAKER
Timesheet Date: 07/14/2017
Empinyes submitted | ROBERT E. BAKER arnTizmy
Suparviscrapproved | CHARLES A, OTHOM arresrzo17
Asgounting appravad | SHARCN D, NELSON orheRAy
Timesheet Date: 07/07/2017
Project Phase Activity Emplayes Type Sat-01 | Sun-02 | Mon-03 | Tue0d | Wed-05 | Thu:06 | Fri-b7 | Total
17229136 2013 Mobilily Bong Task 1; Ballaire « 13202 Billabla Tima DIVISION MANAGER 200 100 1.00 4.00
Program )
17229136 2018 Mobilily Bond Task 2: Chimnay Rock - X20 Billable Time DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.Q0
Program
47229136 2013 Mability Bond Task 4: Owens Road - 13403 Billatle Tims DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.00
Program
17220138 2013 Mabflily Bond Task 3: West Alrport Rt Tusn Lena | Blllable Time DIVISION MANAGER 1.00 1.00 2.00
Progran LA
Regular total 0.00 0.00 4,00 0.00 4,00 2,00 200 8.00
Timesheet total 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 4,00 2.0 200 8.00
Employes submlitad | ROBERT E. BAKER 0FM0f2017
Superviser approved | CHARLES A OTHON QTH212077
Agsounting approvad | SHARON D, NELSON o7M2i2017
Fort Bend County Invoice number 9287 Invoice date 08/09/2017

Page 4 of 4



a4 58 0’6 08 gL e i AReXS
WHINN 0-0E8-1¢
STWACHAVISLIWY D L-6Z8-10
SIHIYUDOHSTY 0-688-10
ALNG AUNT 1-g8-10
Ayd Mo 0-ELB-|0
NOILYOYA 0-Z18-10
AvarioH O-LLE-1O
ONILNNO3DY 0-+08-1L0
A3 SEBONLLEIEYN 0-208-10
FALLVHISININOY 0-108-10

340 TWHBNIS O8IW 1-008-10
WOV YINYI3uDas 0-008-10

OIMUOM SHNOH LOTHIGN]
5t alleflag
OSMUOM SHNOH JWLYIAD
uamy
wodiy
X0y Asuwiyn
o0k ('] 06 og g2 58 2UERleg
s|ejal oaspk ung jeg 1 Manyr | cpagy | tseng *uoy
SLNIWNOD P Gay0M SUNOH WV inoaN IACO HHOM YHIGNNN 80r
x._\\m\
LTI07 €0 £0 : HWEEWNN FTACTINT Pt ) 5
UYIA AT HANOW \ ; e£010 piaeq %ﬁ\&wﬁx Sin7}
DNIONT ¥33m *AS QEAOUddY IWYN SFAOTJIE INiud ainjeubig
"AVGNOW
HOVE “W'd 00:¢ AE N1 0INENL 149HS SINLL 1YIDId40

38 1SN S1T3HS IWIL 'HL0N




0°58 0'6 06 06 08 TYLO1

IVHINNG 0-€8-L0

SIADELSYIGEINET o L-628-10

SOlHVYDD LAY 0-628-10

ALNG AENr L-g18-10

AVd HOIS 0-218-10

NOWLYIYA 0-gLg-10

g o's AVONOH 0-}18-10

DNIINAOODY 0-$08-10

“AS0 SNBIONLLDRIVIN 0-£08-10

IALLVHISINIWGY 0-1L08-L0

F0HH0 IWHINID 051N L-008-10

"RINGY THIEYLIHORS 0-008-L0

GIHHOM SHNOH 103HIANi
ale|og
QIWHOM SHNOH 2NLLHIAD
=TS
ot ¥l oL oL wodny
09 02 0z 0e Yooy Astiwuyn
08t 0'9 08 ag a0 alesg
S0 1, Y28 ung ‘jeg M MRyl | "bsM | "sanj) “uop
SINIFWNOD — OaMYOM SHNON NV o3 A0 HHOM HHHWNN 80
i
£16T 60 L0 YIGWNN IR0 1SN iy  pore
UVIA Ava HINDRN x\ efoig piaeq % ’ \@L
ONIONI %33m AH Q3A0UddY IWVYN 33A0TIWT LNRId ainjeublg
“AVONCW b\

HOVE "Wd D0 A NEQIINENL
589 LSAN S133HS IWIL SZL0N

J33HS FNEL TVIDIHA0




5P 58 0'8 06 G'6 g6 TVLOL
TYHINNG 0-0e8-10
SWAQUdIY/SLINEED l-eee-kd
SOHSVES0UdaY 0-628-1D
ALNG Adnr L-€18-1D
AYd X0IS 0€Lg-10
NOILVOYA 0-Z18-18
AYQNOH [ 3% A1)
ONIUNROIDY 0-$08-L0G
"A30 BNE/ONLLINNYIN 0-208-LG
AAILYHLSINIWGY 0-108-10
A3I450 TVHINTD 08w 1-008-1LC
NINDY TYISV.IINITS 0-C08-L0
OTAEOM SHNOH LOIHIGN
S i Nooy Aauwyn
QIHYHOM SHNCH JRLLMIAC
a¥ 0L oL oL o'l Uamg
0¥ 0l 0l 0L oL vadly
o8 e 0'e 0e 0z Hooy AsuLiyn
ove % s [t 3] 0'g s 2412|194
S[ejol Joapt | ‘ung _ g 124 Ryl o}opapy | tseng Uol
JO0D HEOM HIGWNN g0r
SINIWIOS -~ GEMHOM SU0H SV INoTs SENNN &
Lt
iT0Z 9l o ) HITNNN FTAO TN 2 \M..\ I
HvHA Avd HINOW k eloj0 plaeq &Q \u \mQ
ONIGNT d33M F:A8 GaAOMddY FWYN ITAO TN LNIHA admeubis
(3
*AVANOW

HOVE “W'd 00:¢ AH NI O3NHIL
3G LSO S133HS IWIL FI0N

J33HS N TYIDIZH0




0Ly 0'6 0'g 0'g oe 0'g IVLOL
e 0-088-L0
SIVACHIdWS LIWHAA L-628-L0
SOIHVHOGHDIY 0-628-10
ALNA ABNP L-E1e-10
AV OIS 0-£18-L0
HOILYIYA 0-Z18-10
AVAIOH 0-LLE8-10
SNILERNODOY 0-+08-10
"ATIO SNEMONUIANMYA 0-£09-10
TALLYHISININGY 0-108-{0
01440 IVEINED DSIN 1-008-i0
NIWOY HIMYATHAS 0-608-10
QIHHOM SHOCH LOHIAN)
oL [ 8 ]
AIMUOM SHMNOH W LHIAD
o 'L o'k oL oL 2 ) uamg
0% iy} 0L gl 08 ol uodiyy
0L 0'Z 0 o'z oz 02 Mooy AsULs
0ee o'y 0% k4 0y oy ane|lag
S1e10). XPop ‘ung g 14 nify [ papy | tseny *Hog
SINIWNGCD :
7 GIINOM SUNOH AvINoay 3000 MHOM HISWNN gOr
# &
L1027 4 L0 \ g UIFNON STAO TN DD s
dyaa AYQ HINOW \ / 2AcIO piaeq %\B\ @u
ONIANT %33m / 7148 03A0YddY SINYN FFAC NG LNt ainjeubig
ﬁ\.\
"AYaNOW
HOVS "' 00:C AR NI GaNEnL J33HS JINLL TVIDIA40

38 18N SLITHS SN ‘3LON




LR 58 S8 §'6 06 5'3 WICL
IVHINNA o-0ge-1c
SIVAOHA IS LINYDd L-628-10
SOIHEVEOOH3Y 0-628-10
ALNT A¥AR L-£18-L0
AVd MDS O0-ELE-LO
HOILYOYA 0-cLle-Lo
AAGH 0-Li8-LD
SNILNNODOY 0-+04-10
"AJG SOONULTHYYN Q0-E08-10
SAILVHESMIWAY 0-L9g-L0
ADIFH0 TVRENTD DS L-008-t0
NIWNGY WIMYLINOIS $-008-LD
QAHHOM SHNOH L34 Ian
ol oL UM
0 oL vediyy
a'c V4 %00y AeUtu|y
QIHHOM SHNOH INILH3IA0
o¥ oL oL ot oL Uame
&g &) gl oL gl uodyy
o ¢ 0E D'E ot ooy Asutungn
a4 4 i3 oG 134 s allejjog
SIEjQ L Yaapn ung Jeg o] ang] | CPEML | ‘san) ‘uc|
(L]
SININWNOD = OSM0M SHNOH 4vIRDad 200D MyOM HIBANN dor
L10T 0E L0 ‘..Mﬁ HIAWNN S3A0TIWE Q\“\m\ ) P W&
Avan Ava HINOW \ Fa eACIO PIASQ & i
ONIONI %33M / /18 03p0Nddy SNYN FIAOTANT NI aInjeublg
v
“AVONOW
HOVE "B 0O'C A8 NI GaNUN 133HS JNILL TYIDIHH0
He LSO SI3THS TWIL FFLON




